APPROVED MARINE SERVICE CONTRACTORS

Canvas and Covers
Aljor Marine Canvas
Arrow Covers

714-631-1144
949-212-8978

951-239-9930
562-436-7708

Custom Marine Canvas by Tom

Harbor Custom Canvas
Yacht Canvas Upholstery
Ocean Canvas

The Canvas Guy

949-248-2422
949-548-4668

Diesel
6 Fathoms Marine Services, Inc.
Diesel Repair, Electronic Installation and Repair.

Accutate Marine Services, Inc.
Diesel Engine Repair/Services

Advanced Marine Power
Marine Diesel Engine & Generator Repair
Diesel Systems, Inc

949-424-4076

760-994-6391

949-548-9791

949-289-5570
714-313-2441
714-349-1262
206-819-6332

Diesel Tech Marine

Gallardo Diesel Service

Jack Diesel Service

Diesel Engine Repair / Caterpillar Speediest

Lara’s Yacht & Diesel Services 714-757-8929

949-612-8180
MK Hammer Yacht Services 949-439-6086

Navigation Radar Auto Pilot Chart Communications, Electrical
Engine Services, Diesel services

Ricco Marine Diesel

Marine Diesel Services, Inc.

949-287-1200

Divers

Alex Rosas Up and Down
Diving, Waxing, and Painting

Ed Riener Diving Co, Inc.

949-395-7933

760-721-1928
Ocean Diving Services 949-395-5296
Electronics

Alcom Marine Electronics
Sale/Install Electronics
Crew West Marine Electronics

949-515-1727

949-646-4346
Global Marine Engineering 949-300-9289

Electrical & Electronics Installations Troubleshooting — Service
Repair — AV Entertainment & Lighting Solutions, Refix and Repair

OC Marine Installation 949-940-8343

Electronics Equip Specialists — A/V Navigation, Batteries

Other Services

Captain Skylar Glick
Charters & Delivery
Honey Pumper
Pump Out Service
Pacific Sign Center
Signs and Boat letters

949-403-9747

760-578-9788

949-248-7474

Repair and Services
Ocean Odyssey

Diving, Washing, and Waxing
Boat Repair

562-229-2888

949-231-0038

Boatswain’s Locker, Inc. 949-642-6800
Marine Services

Boat Restoration

All wood, Teak deck flooring, Counter tops

Bruno’s Boat Maintenance

714-828-4528

949-275-7309

Captains Crew Yacht Service 714-290-2649
Wash Downs, Wax Detailing, Interior Cleaning
Coastal Pacific Marine 909-628-8700

949-527-8789
949-613-2584
949-270-6993
949-642-0882

Dana Point Boat Cleaner
Dana Point Marine Solutions
Delgado Boat Cleaning

Fishing Boats Unlimited

AJC and Refrigeration and Services
Frank Pace Services 949-291-4164
Wash Downs, Detail, Bottom Cleaning, Varnish, Rigging,
Engine Repairs
Gator Step-Soft
Harry’s Marine

949-270-6488
714-771-7899
Hoffman Marine 949-350-8649
Jeddy’s 949-240-9569
Upholstery & Interior

Kozwel Boatworks

Lane Marine Detail LLC

Long Beach Boat Works
Marine Mechanic/Electrical Services
Marina Handyman

949-456-9935
949-267-8863
562-546-2236

949-433-8795

949 631 3763
714-309-0779

Marine Plumbing Service
Miguel Contreras
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Mission Hull

Complete Marine Services
Octopus Boat Cleaning
Jesus Barrera

Orange County Marine

949-493-2321
949-257-6028

949-231-8109

Pacific Coast 949-240-3229
Mobile Upholstery

Pacific Edge Marine 949-230-8557

Pacific Touch 949-338-7035

Michael Howell
Gelcoat Fiberglass Repair & Color Match

Ricardo Vega 949-291-8901
Varnish, Fiberglass Painting, Detailing, Bottom Cleaning
Robert’s Marine Services 949-521-3592
Schock Boats 949-673-2050
Sales, Services and Parts

Scuba Duba Corp 562-598-9444
Underwater Hull Cleaning and Propeller Replacement

Sea Power Marine Engine Repair  714-931-4041

Wright Repair Inflatable 714-552-0759
Boat Repair Service

Sail Services
Ullman Sail

714-432-1860

Yacht Services
American Yacht Service
Wash Downs & Details

Aqua Tech Yacht
Management & Services

California Yacht’s Services

Clean & Shine Yacht Service

Dana Point Yacht Maintenance
Complete Underwater Service & Shipyard Repair
Nautical Yacht Services

Bottom Cleaning, Wash down, Wax, Detail
Outbound Yacht Service 949-488-0652
Boat Repair, Install of Water Markers, Heating and Cooling

Premium Yacht Services 949-275-7414

Water Works 714-960-9618
Boat & Yacht Maintenance Services

Yachtbedding.com
Yacht Engineering Systems
Yacht Ready Consultants

949-550-7292

949-495-2762

714-402-7520
714-721-6538
949-661-7227

949-205-3160

714-332-6344
949-436-0085
949-412-9100

01/29/2024




