## APPROVED MARINE SERVICE CONTRACTORS

Canvas and Covers		Other Services	
Aljor Marine Canvas	714-631-1144	Captain Skylar Glick	949-403-9747
Arrow Covers	949-212-8978	Charters & Delivery	
Custom Marine Canvas by Tom	951-239-9930	Honey Pumper	760-578-9788
Harbor Custom Canvas	562-436-7708	Pump Out Service	
Yacht Canvas Upholstery		Pacific Sign Center	949-248-7474
Ocean Canvas	949-248-2422	Signs and Boat letters	
The Canvas Guy	949-548-4668		
Diesel		Repair and Services	
6 Fathoms Marine Services, Inc.	949-424-4076	Ocean Odyssey	562-229-2888
Diesel Repair, Electronic Installation and Repair		Diving, Washing, and Waxing	
Accutate Marine Services, Inc.	760-994-6391	Boat Repair	949-231-0038
Diesel Engine Repair/Services	040 540 0704	Boatswain's Locker, Inc.	949-642-6800
Advanced Marine Power	949-548-9791	Marine Services	
Marine Diesel Engine & Generator Repair  Diesel Systems, Inc	949-289-5570	Boat Restoration	714-828-4528
•		All wood, Teak deck flooring, Counter top	
Diesel Tech Marine	714-313-2441	Bruno's Boat Maintenance	949-275-7309
Gallardo Diesel Service	714-349-1262	Captains Crew Yacht Service	714-290-2649
Jack Diesel Service	206-819-6332	Wash Downs, Wax Detailing, Interior Clea  Coastal Pacific Marine	ning <b>909-628-8700</b>
Diesel Engine Repair / Caterpillar Speedies			
Lara's Yacht & Diesel Services	714-757-8929	Dana Point Boat Cleaner	949-527-8789
Marine Diesel Services, Inc.	949-612-8180	Dana Point Marine Solutions	949-613-2584
MK Hammer Yacht Services	949-439-6086	Delgado Boat Cleaning	949-270-6993
Navigation Radar Auto Pilot Chart Communica Engine Services, Diesel services	tions, Electrical	Fishing Boats Unlimited	949-642-0882
Ricco Marine Diesel	949-287-1200	A/C and Refrigeration and Services	
		Frank Pace Services	949-291-4164
Divers		Wash Downs, Detail, Bottom Cleaning, Va	rnish, Rigging,
Alex Rosas Up and Down	949-395-7933	Engine Repairs	040 270 6400
Diving, Waxing, and Painting	343-333-7333	Gator Step-Soft	949-270-6488
Ed Riener Diving Co, Inc.	760-721-1928	Harry's Marine	714-771-7899
Ocean Diving Services	949-395-5296	Hoffman Marine	949-350-8649
Ocean Diving Services	343-333-3230	Jeddy's	949-240-9569
Electronics		Upholstery & Interior	
<u>Electronics</u>		Kozwel Boatworks	949-456-9935
Alcom Marine Electronics	949-515-1727	Lane Marine Detail LLC	949-267-8863
Sale/Install Electronics		Long Beach Boat Works	562-546-2236
Crew West Marine Electronics	949-646-4346	Marine Mechanic/Electrical Services	
Global Marine Engineering	949-300-9289	Marina Handyman	949-433-8795
Electrical & Electronics Installations Troublesh Repair – AV Entertainment & Lighting Solution		Marine Plumbing Service	949 631 3763
OC Marine Installation	949-940-8343	Miguel Contreras	714-309-0779
Electronics Equip Specialists – A/V Navigation			

## APPROVED MARINE SERVICE CONTRACTORS

<u>CONTINUE</u>		Sail Services	
Mission Hull	949-493-2321	Ullman Sail	714-432-1860
Complete Marine Services			
Octopus Boat Cleaning	949-257-6028	Yacht Services	
Jesus Barrera		American Yacht Service	949-550-7292
Orange County Marine	949-231-8109	Wash Downs & Details	0.40 40- 0-00
Pacific Coast	949-240-3229	Aqua Tech Yacht Management & Services	949-495-2762
Mobile Upholstery		California Yacht's Services	714-402-7520
Pacific Edge Marine	949-230-8557	Clean & Shine Yacht Service	714-721-6538
Pacific Touch	949-338-7035	Dana Point Yacht Maintenance	949-661-7227
Michael Howell		Complete Underwater Service & Shipyard Repair	
Gelcoat Fiberglass Repair & Color Match		Nautical Yacht Services	949-205-3160
Ricardo Vega	949-291-8901	Bottom Cleaning, Wash down, Wax, Detail	
Varnish, Fiberglass Painting, Detailing, Bottom Cleaning		Outbound Yacht Service	949-488-0652
Robert's Marine Services	949-521-3592	Boat Repair, Install of Water Markers, Heating  Premium Yacht Services	and Cooling 949-275-7414
Schock Boats	949-673-2050	Water Works	714-960-9618
Sales, Services and Parts		Boat & Yacht Maintenance Services	7 = 1 000 00=0
Scuba Duba Corp	562-598-9444	Yachtbedding.com	714-332-6344
Underwater Hull Cleaning and Propeller R	eplacement	Yacht Engineering Systems	949-436-0085
Sea Power Marine Engine Repair	714-931-4041	Yacht Ready Consultants	949-412-9100
Wright Repair Inflatable	714-552-0759		
Boat Repair Service			